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Team

Solo runner and his AWOL running wife
Team PCA

Jack and Jill
TightButtsandSweatyNuts
The Pair From Biddulph
Derby Marauders

Bots

Spiderwick

Hip Hip Hooray!

Kate & Steve

Even moving to Norfolk won't get you out of this pair
Plum and Plumber

Team Viper Ocr

Wright with a W

KP Northbrook

The Leftover Slogettes

Team Ram

The Dragon's offspring

Mr and Mrs

Legs Do This

Fat kids always win at seesaw
The hare and the tortoise
ORC Camp

Lazeee pears

Dis Pair, Again?
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Total Time

24:50:38
22:46:21
23:06:31
23:29:57
22:14:00
24:11:59
22:28:25
22:36:39
24:23:49
24:19:54
24:35:02
24:39:57
12:41:29
23:07:53
19:09:13
22:13:13
22:38:19
22:53:11
20:43:33
18:21:05
23:16:35
21:27:58
22:14:31
11:22:53
17:27:39

Average Lap

00:55:13
01:15:55
01:26:40
01:28:08
01:28:56
01:36:48
01:36:19
01:36:55
01:44:34
01:52:18
01:53:28
01:53:51
01:03:28
01:55:40
01:54:56
02:13:20
02:15:50
02:17:20
02:18:11
02:17:39
03:19:31
03:34:40
03:42:26
03:47:38
05:49:13

Fastest Lap

00:44:19
00:51:19
00:53:39
00:55:13
01:10:10
00:58:37
00:57:12
01:09:56
00:55:54
00:56:46
00:56:38
00:42:49
00:38:09
01:00:48
01:03:08
00:57:47
00:56:05
01:07:22
00:56:03
01:03:05
01:08:03
00:51:56
01:50:26
01:06:50
01:18:06



