

Position	Team	Laps	Total Time	Average Lap	Fastest Lap
1	Solo runner and his AWOL running wife	27	24:50:38	00:55:13	00:44:19
2	Team PCA	18	22:46:21	01:15:55	00:51:19
3	Jack and Jill	16	23:06:31	01:26:40	00:53:39
4	TightButtsandSweatyNuts	16	23:29:57	01:28:08	00:55:13
5	The Pair From Biddulph	15	22:14:00	01:28:56	01:10:10
6	Derby Marauders	15	24:11:59	01:36:48	00:58:37
7	Bots	14	22:28:25	01:36:19	00:57:12
8	Spiderwick	14	22:36:39	01:36:55	01:09:56
9	Hip Hip Hooray!	14	24:23:49	01:44:34	00:55:54
10	Kate & Steve	13	24:19:54	01:52:18	00:56:46
11	Even moving to Norfolk won't get you out of this pair	13	24:35:02	01:53:28	00:56:38
12	Plum and Plumber	13	24:39:57	01:53:51	00:42:49
13	Team Viper Ocr	12	12:41:29	01:03:28	00:38:09
14	Wright with a W	12	23:07:53	01:55:40	01:00:48
15	KP Northbrook	10	19:09:13	01:54:56	01:03:08
16	The Leftover Slogettes	10	22:13:13	02:13:20	00:57:47
17	Team Ram	10	22:38:19	02:15:50	00:56:05
18	The Dragon's offspring	10	22:53:11	02:17:20	01:07:22
19	Mr and Mrs	9	20:43:33	02:18:11	00:56:03
20	Legs Do This	8	18:21:05	02:17:39	01:03:05
21	Fat kids always win at seesaw	7	23:16:35	03:19:31	01:08:03
22	The hare and the tortoise	6	21:27:58	03:34:40	00:51:56
23	ORC Camp	6	22:14:31	03:42:26	01:50:26
24	Lazeee pears	3	11:22:53	03:47:38	01:06:50
25	Dis Pair, Again?	3	17:27:39	05:49:13	01:18:06